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II Kolo PSCS KOA
Potocac, 12.3.2011

Event 13 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
12.3.2011 - 12:35 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. LAZAREVIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:23.85 464
2. JOCIC, Nadja 98 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:32.66 344
3. SOTIROVSKI, SOFIJA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:36.35 306
4. CANIC, Milica 98 PK Radnicki Kragujevac 1:38.84 283
5. NIKOLIC, Sara 98 PK Radnicki Kragujevac 1:44.70 239
6. PANOVIC, Jovana 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:48.00 217
7. MARKOVIC, Nevena 97 Plivacki Klub ''Delfin Kragujevac'' 1:59.41 161
8. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 98 Plivacki Klub ''Delfin Kragujevac'' 2:01.47 153

15 - 16 years

1. VASIC, Ana 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:31.11 362
2. PEJIC, Tamara 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:44.45 240
3. KRAGOVIC, Jana 96 Pvk "goc" 1:44.99 237

DSQ TOROMAN, Teodora 96 PVK Kraljevo 2:00.84
S.W.7.6.

Open

1. LAZAREVIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:23.85 464
2. VASIC, Ana 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:31.11 362
3. JOCIC, Nadja 98 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:32.66 344
4. SOTIROVSKI, SOFIJA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:36.35 306
5. CANIC, Milica 98 PK Radnicki Kragujevac 1:38.84 283
6. STEFANOVIC, Tatjana 94 Plivacki Klub ''Delfin Kragujevac'' 1:43.04 250
7. PEJIC, Tamara 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:44.45 240
8. NIKOLIC, Sara 98 PK Radnicki Kragujevac 1:44.70 239
9. KRAGOVIC, Jana 96 Pvk "goc" 1:44.99 237

10. PANOVIC, Jovana 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:48.00 217
11. MARKOVIC, Nevena 97 Plivacki Klub ''Delfin Kragujevac'' 1:59.41 161
12. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 98 Plivacki Klub ''Delfin Kragujevac'' 2:01.47 153

DSQ SMILJKOVIC, MAJA 93 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 1:23.30
S.W.7.6.

DSQ TOROMAN, Teodora 96 PVK Kraljevo 2:00.84
S.W.7.6.


